ST8024LCTR Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ST8024LCTR-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number ST8024LCTR
Description IC INTERFACE SPECIALIZED 28TSSOP
Detailed Description Smart Card Reader, Writer Interface 28-TSSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

SO-28 TSSOP-28TSSOP-20
Table 1. Device summary
Order code
PORADJ/
1.8 V function
Temperature
range
Package Packaging
Package
top mark
ST8024LCDR(1) PORADJ –25 to 85 °C SO-28 (tape and reel) 1000 parts per reel ST8024LC
ST8024LCTR(1) PORADJ –25 to 85 °C TSSOP-28 (tape and reel) 2500 parts per reel ST8024LC
ST8024LACDR(1) 1.8 V –25 to 85 °C SO-28 (tape and reel) 1000 parts per reel ST8024LAC
ST8024LTR 1.8 V –25 to 85 °C TSSOP-20 (tape and reel) 2500 parts per reel ST8024L
ST8024LACTR(1) 1.8 V –25 to 85 °C TSSOP-28 (tape and reel) 2500 parts per reel ST8024LAC
1. Certified by NDS.
ST8024LCTR STMicroelectronics IC INTERFACE SPECIALIZED 28TSSOP
Contents ST8024L
2/35 Doc ID 17709 Rev 5
Contents
1 Description . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
2 Diagram  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6